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CAPABILITIES / LITIGATION

Cyber Liability Defense

Ready to strengthen your defenses
against cyber threats?

Contact us today to learn more about how
our Cyber Liability Defense Practice Group
can safeguard your business interests.

OVERVIEW

Our Focus

In today's interconnected world, businesses face ever-evolving risks associated with cyber threats. As a
leading law firm committed to protecting our clients’ interests, we understand the critical importance of
proactive and strategic defense against cyber liabilities, including defending insureds in litigation

asserted by third parties.

Our Value

Our Cyber Liability Defense Practice Group is comprised of seasoned attorneys with extensive experience
in cyber law, data security, and litigation. We combine legal expertise with technical acumen to provide
comprehensive defense strategies tailored to each client’'s unique needs. From claims regarding data
breaches, class action claims, to claims associated with customer losses sustained as a direct result of
cyber-attacks, Obermayer's Cyber Liability Defense Practice Group is well-suited to help companies avoid
or minimize any exposure related to cyber attacks. We stay abreast of the latest developments in cyber
law and emerging technologies to provide cutting-edge solutions to our clients. Our dedicated attorneys
prioritize client communication and collaboration, ensuring that our strategies align with each client’s

business objectives.

Our Clients

Whether you're a business grappling with cyber risks or a legal professional passionate about cyber law,
we invite you to join our practice group. By sharing insights, resources, and best practices, we aim to

foster a community dedicated to advancing the field of cyber liability defense.
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Key Contacts
Mathieu J. Shapiro

MANAGING PARTNER
215.665.3014

mathieu.shapiro@obermayer.com

Melissa M. Blanco

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3097

melissa.blanco@obermayer.com

Terry Mutchler

PARTNER
215.665.3067
Terry.Mutchler@obermayer.com
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Matthew A. Green

PARTNER
856.857.1413

matthew.green@obermayer.com

Andrew J. Horowitz Madison G. Melinek

PARTNER ASSOCIATE

412.288.2461 215.665.3071
Andrew.Horowitz@obermayer.com madison.melinek@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER
215.665.3152
lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Commercial Litigation
Financial Services
Health Care
Insurance

International Businesses

Local Governments & Municipal Authorities
Nonprofit Organizations

Real Estate & Construction

Transparency and Public Data

Universities & Secondary Schools
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